Enterasys® Network Access Control
Secure, Policy-based NAC
Product Overview
Enterasys® Network Access Control is a complete standards-based, multi-vendor interoperable pre-
connect and post-connect Network Access Control solution. Using Enterasys NAC Controller and/
or NAC Gateway appliances with NetSight® NAC Manager configuration and reporting software, IT
administrators can deploy a leading-edge NAC solution to ensure only the right users have access
to the right information from the right place at the right time.  Existing investments are protected

MB free disk space.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Enterasys NAC Controller Enterasys NAC Gateway
Enterasys NAC Assessment
Part Number Description
2S4082-25-SYS	 NAC Controller, 24-Port Triple Speed, Uplink SFP, Optional
Assessment
7S4280-19-SYS NAC Controller, 18-Port SFP, Uplink SFP, Optional
Assessment
For interfaces
MGBIC-LC01 1000Base-SX Mini-GBIC w/LC connector
MGBIC-LC03 1000Base-LX/LH (2km) Mini GBIC MMF port w/LC
connector
MGBIC-LC09 1000Base-LX Mini-GBIC w/LC connector
MGBIC-MT01 1000Base-SX Mini-GBIC w/MTRJ connector
MGBIC-02 1000Base-T Mini-GBIC w/ RJ45 connector
MGBIC-08 1000Base-LX/LH (70Km Long Haul) Mini-GBIC SMF via
LC connector
Part Number Description
SNS-TAG-HPA Enterasys NAC Gateway 3,000 endpoints
SNS-TAG-LPA Enterasys NAC Gateway 2,000 endpoints